poolplayers.jp

MVP Report By Tier (4 Tiers)

Division(s) 068 - 068
Summer 2018

Division 068 - East Tokyo

Black Tier

Name
Takayoshi Mitsudome

Tomoaki Kubota
Hiroyuki Moriyama
Takuro Nakada
Ryusuke Okada
Koichi Morita

Eiji Kamimura
Tomohide Otani
Michihiro Nishi
Isao Uchida
Takanori Yamazaki
Kazuaki Ishihara
Tomonori Arai
Yuichi Emi

Yuichi Ohno

White Tier

Name
Masayuki Amano

Asami Nakada
Yumi Minagawa
Masaki Noguchi
Kimiko Kohshima
Tsubasa Tsunemitsu
Makoto Ito

Sadao Watanabe
Ai Nishi

Yuuki Fujihira
Kazuhiro Kikuchi
Yasuko Kokubu
Masanori Kurimoto
Hitoshi Nogi

Aya Ota

Norio Ota

Yukihiro Kimura
Yoshiaki Taguma
Miyuki Kazama

Kosuke Kidou

Member #
02638

10104
08618
02718
08019
06841
07595
04003
00831
06837
00862
05339
07036
02153
05333

Member #
08617

06499
02558
02250
06154
07553
06992
09137
01059
07750
05341
04699
08730
08620
03494
05340
02064
10133
09038
08619

Team
LUPIN AAA

TARIKI HONGANS
Heaven Field Saturn
Tonkichi---m
ISHIHARA HONGANS
Laranja

Laranja

Tonkichi---m

634K

TARIKI HONGANS
634K

ISHIHARA HONGANS
Laranja

Only One

Only One

Team
Heaven Field Saturn

Tonkichi---m

Only One

LUPIN AAA

Laranja

Only One

634K

Heaven Field Saturn
634K

LUPIN AAA
ISHIHARA HONGANS
TARIKI HONGANS
Tonkichi---m

Heaven Field Saturn
ISHIHARA HONGANS
TARIKI HONGANS
Laranja

Only One

TARIKI HONGANS

Heaven Field Saturn
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Win Percentage
100%

86%
86%
75%
67%
57%
50%
43%
33%
33%
33%
29%
25%
25%
17%

Win Percentage
80%

75%
71%
71%
67%
63%
60%
57%
56%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
33%
33%
29%
29%

Place
1
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MVP Report By Tier (4 Tiers)

Division(s) 068 - 068
Summer 2018

Tatsunori Shibuya
Keiichi Yoshida
Masayuki Ogawa

Green Tier
Name
Yuki Watanabe

Yukiko Yamazaki
Miho Inoue
Hiroshi Kokubu
Seiichi Uchida
Shinnosuke Kato
Fumiko Okamoto
Masato Suetsugu
Satoko Dozono
Ryuichi Fujita
Hirokazu Hando
Sayaka Miyazaki
Daichi Kawanabe
Takeshi Iwai
Junko Yamamoto
Hirotaka Ozaki
Rikako Tsukahara
Taro Tagai

Daiji Shin
Megumi Kamazuka
Kenji Nakajima

Sachie Yamada

06943
05669
07041

Member #
07554

01859
08192
06838
08020
09493
04600
09796
09594
06496
10165
03509
09717
08023
04816
08750
09136
10105
10166
05049
01912
09720

ISHIHARA HONGANS
Only One

Laranja

Team
Laranja

634K

LUPIN AAA
ISHIHARA HONGANS
TARIKI HONGANS
LUPIN AAA

Laranja

LUPIN AAA

Only One

Tonkichi---m

Heaven Field Saturn
Only One

Tonkichi---m

LUPIN AAA

634K

ISHIHARA HONGANS
Tonkichi---m
ISHIHARA HONGANS
Heaven Field Saturn
LUPIN AAA

634K

TARIKI HONGANS
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29%
13%
0%

Win Percentage
89%

71%
67%
67%
67%
60%
60%
57%
50%
50%
50%
50%
44%
40%
40%
38%
38%
33%
29%
25%
25%
20%

19
22
23

Place
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16
16
18
19
20
20
22
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